
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST
CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198703240000
97730

03/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

121 205 Other:VOLUME
121, PAGE 201

198707300002
43840

07/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 143 235

198702180000
57550

02/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

115 586

198706220002
02460

06/22/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 136 958

198710060003
18660

10/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

154 71 Other:VOLUME
154, PAGE 67

198711030003
46980

11/03/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 57 Other:REAL
BOOK 158,
PAGE 51

198711040003
48250

11/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 252 Other:BOOK
158, PAGE 247

198711050003
49710

11/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

158 644


