Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703240000 97730	03/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	121	205				Other:VOLUME 121, PAGE 201
198707300002 43840	07/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	143	235				
198702180000 57550	02/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC	115	586				
198706220002 02460	06/22/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	136	958				
198710060003 18660	10/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	154	71				Other:VOLUME 154, PAGE 67
198711030003 46980	11/03/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	57				Other:REAL BOOK 158, PAGE 51
198711040003 48250	11/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	252				Other:BOOK 158, PAGE 247
198711050003 49710	11/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	158	644				